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SCCC Board of Directors 2007

Name . ‘| 'Phone - | Fax_ . Address L ' Zip | Term
Richard Cartney 523-5795H 2249 Brandon Dnvg«H m] 6 @23 p10C
. |523-4795B 1840 E. Elva ‘B
Jerry Colvin §29-6812 353 N. Contor AVe. “penrrwiin pr(}}; vr] 08 S
Gary Edginton 520-9894 173205 Romrell Lane V*‘:L‘::‘;-“;J!T»\ﬁﬁm 108
Lew Eaker 529-1746 4535 Cumberland Drive)' V- o4 1088
Jeff Krantz 523-1026 2300 N, Yellowstone 01 (09C
Thelma Ising 523-7395 |- 1705 Shasta 02 09 8
. I 09C
Dorothy Michaelson | 552-9870 - 922 E. 257 Street 104 . |08S:
Blake Mueller 529.1350 B | 528-5509 | 605 N. Capital 02 [10C
. - -ext. 1322 o . :
Jon Ochi 5732250 B | 523-1913 . | 275 Chamberlain Ave 102 - 110C
Jed Robertson 542-6247TH e 1821 Camrose | 102 09C
522-8691 B _ S .
Bob Siedelmann 529-2241° 185 °S. Ridge 02 (088
{ Alan Stalker 542-6599 -1.2444.8t Clair - 04 1108
Phyllis Statker 542-6599- 12444 St Clair 404 1098
Bob Woods 522-1883 1573 Garfield 01 08 S
United Way ' e Agency
B T R ' ‘Liaison
B- Business Phone =~ - . ioelio o S Senior Representative
C- Cell Phone- - . .. ‘ S - C ~ Community Representative -
Chairman Secretary ~ Advisory Council
Alan Stalker Lew Eaker - Representative Area VI
Vice Chairman Treasurer Laura Flint
Dorothy Michaelson Jed Robertson - :
Budget/Finance Committee Fund Raising Commitiee ~ Maintenance
*Lew Eaker - #*Rich Cartney Committee -
Jed Robertson Gary Edginton *Bob Siedelmann
Blake Mueller Jeff Krantz Bob Woods
Jon Ochi : '
Nominating Committee ‘Nutrition Committee Operating Manual
*Blake Mueller *Dorothy Michaelson *Lew Eaker
Jerry Colvin Jeff Krantz Thelma Ising
Rich Ising (M.L.A.) Phyllis Stalker Jerry Colvin

* designates committee chairman

Board Chairman is an ex-officio member of ali_comrriitteés




:jf,-"_?: Name o s
- .| Rich'Cartney *: .-

SCCC Board of Dlrectors Emall Llst

S ey Emall Addl‘ESS ‘ :‘,‘f‘f.“". gl e Ai SRR . .

i ~|'Jerry. Colvin

.| RCARTNEY@GOOD-SAM.COM :
‘fatomic@if.rmci.net

| Lew Eaker

: leweaker@cableone.net _

- Gary Edginton NONE :
Jeff Krantz jeffk@iictr.com
Thelma Ising Ismglan@cableone net
Dorothy Michaelson NONE |
Blake Mueller bmueller@co.bonneville.id.us
Jon Ochi . | jochi@gquest.net .
Jed Robertson | Jed@chesbromusic.com
Bob Siedelmann | bob@siedelmann.org
Allan Stalker astalker8@msn.com
Phyllis Stalker | astalker8@msn.com
Bob Woods

rbwoods06@earthlink.net




